
Waterfront Station Parcel April 24th 2015
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour REGISTERED/ ATTENDED

# Name Organization Phone Number Email Address
1 Adam Peters Perseus Realty 202-741-1897 apeters@perseusrealty.com
2 Alhassane M Ndoye Sophie-JLLC, CBE 202-554-3274 mysophie_J@gmail.com
3 Beth Scott Reingold Link 414-426-2325 bscott@reingoldlink.com
4 Bill Cummings CASRiegler 202-506-5595 bill@casriegler.com
5 Brad Coburn 703-625-0009 brad.coburn@comcast.net
6 Brett Swiatocha Perkins Eastman DC 202-384-1898 b.swiatocha@perkinseastman.com
7 Charmaine Josiah SK&A Structural Engineers 202-659-2520 X243 charmainej@skaengineers.com
8 Chris Woods Jair Lynch Development Partners 202-462-1092 cjw@jairlynch.com
9 David R Smith VP Development/Forest City Wash 2002-496-6614 david.smith@forestcity.net

10 Dennis Roberts RESTL DESIGNERS 571-243-4259 droberts8484@verizon.net
11 Fred Greene FLGA Real Estate Group 202-965-0900 fgreene@flgallc.com
12 Gilberto Cardenas Argos Group 202-379-4889 gilberto@argosa.com
13 Greg Faron CityPartners 202.470.0372 gfaron@citypartnersdc.com
14 Holly Hull Republic Properties 202-552-5200 hhull@republicpropertiescorp.com
15 Jad Donohoe TDC 202-333-0880` JADD@donohoe.com
16 John Miller Flywheel Development 404-395-9253 jmiller@flywheeldevelopment.com
17 Kaneedreck Adams Spectrum Management 202-909-6865 kadams@smusa.us
18 Laura Zura Studio39 Landscape Architects 703-719-6500 laurenzura@gmail.com
19 Lauren Bosso MRP Realty 202-898-1252 Lbosso@MRPRealty.com
20 Laurence Caudle Hickok Cole Architects 202-280-9932 lcaudle@hickok.com
21 Mela Avery Veterans On the Rise INC 202-388-4090 mavery@vetsontherise.org
22 Melissa Bird DC Office of Planning 202-418-1323 melissa.bird@dc.gov
23 Nick Jessee CASRiegler 202-215-6588 nick@casriegler.com
24 Robert Frew Balfour Beatty Construction 703-930-7460 bfrew@balfourbeattyus.com
25 Samantha Akella PEER Consulting 202-478-2060 akellas@peercpc.com
26 Shiv Newaldass Mentiki 202-520-1362 newaldass@gmail.com
27 Sophie Al Ndoye JLLC 202-554-3274 mysophie_J@gmail.com
28 Sumi Kunnath Sorg Architects 202-393-6445 sumik@sorgarchitects.com
29 Susan Lange Smith Marsh USA 202-263-3954 susan.l.smith@marsl.com
30 Truong Nguyen Build for the Space Construction 202-422-5393 truong@buildforthespace.com
31 Ty Simpson Spectrum Management 202-546-2080 gtsimpson@smusa.us
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